
2D Pole Results Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.256 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $88.00 5

2 20.243 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $66.00 4

3 20.35 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $44.00 3

4 20.941 Gibson, Regina Dreams Sierra $22.00 2

5 21.037 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 1

6 21.048 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

2D

1 21.473 Lewis, Ellie Dually $59.00 5

2 21.569 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $44.00 4

3 22.036 Smith, Laurie Pie $29.00 3

4 22.609 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $15.00 2

5 24.23 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 1

6 25.283 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 0

7 39.339 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 21.035 Van De Water, Brandon Charlie $0.00 0

0 21.185 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 21.362 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 23.726 Dyreson, Ava Sassy $0.00 0

0 24.623 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

0 34.006 Shinners, Maya Fishin For A Dream $0.00 0

0 35.11 Colantonio, Rhiannon No Holes Barred $0.00 0

0 40.837 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

Junior Pole Results Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.256 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $70.00 5

2 20.177 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $42.00 4

3 21.473 Lewis, Ellie Dually $28.00 3

4 23.325 Shinners, Maya Fishin For A Dream $0.00 2

5 25.912 Colantonio, Rhiannon No Holes Barred $0.00 1

6 27.5 Hayes, Peyton Skippy $0.00 0

7 33.118 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 0

8 36.805 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 21.362 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 24.927 Dyreson, Ava Sassy $0.00 0



Open 4D Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.504 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $150.00 5

2 12.575 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $118.00 4

3 12.586 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $97.00 3

4 12.684 Zielinski, Zoe CT Frenchdriftdinero $75.00 0

5 12.781 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $54.00 2

6 12.936 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $43.00 1

2D

1 13.019 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $129.00 5

2 13.025 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $101.00 4

3 13.09 Rochon, Shaydi BJ $83.00 3

4 13.101 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $64.00 2

5 13.135 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $46.00 1

6 13.14 Brown, Sarah Zip $37.00 0

7 13.144 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

8 13.194 Hill, Kellie Tivios Frost Jet $0.00 0

9 13.249 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

10 13.282 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

11 13.327 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0

12 13.347 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

13 13.354 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

14 13.381 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

15 13.465 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

16 13.501 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00 0

3D

1 13.592 Week, Annie Les is More $86.00 5

2 13.604 Susong, Jeff Alice $67.00 4

3 13.647 Lewis, Dawn Rio $55.00 3

4 13.671 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzling $43.00 2

5 13.685 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $31.00 1

6 13.69 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $25.00 0

7 13.76 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

8 13.778 Kiedrowski, Paige Firewater Sue $0.00 0

9 13.786 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

10 13.83 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

11 13.839 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

12 13.87 Hayes, Tina Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0

13 13.897 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

14 13.902 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

15 13.913 Miesen, Stephiane Six $0.00 0

16 13.934 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

17 13.954 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

4D

1 14.013 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $64.00 5



2 14.022 Zielinski, Zoe Jwoww $51.00 4

3 14.15 Voss, Clara Wily Streak A Fame $41.00 3

4 14.158 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $32.00 2

5 14.168 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $23.00 1

6 14.21 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince Of Luck $18.00 0

7 14.227 Bound, Kollie MP Crossfire $0.00 0

8 14.319 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

9 14.34 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

10 14.457 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

11 14.554 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

12 14.567 Herold, Lilly Bobbies Special Girl $0.00 0

13 14.58 Hoefle, Kayla KM RockintheFirewater $0.00 0

14 14.643 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

15 14.756 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

16 14.797 Van De Water, Brandon Charlie $0.00 0

17 14.906 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

18 15.536 Myre, Cassie Flyin By Yawl $0.00 0

19 15.544 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

20 15.565 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

21 15.573 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

22 15.635 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

23 15.927 Worby, Ben Ransom $0.00 0

24 16.131 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0

25 17.162 Trzebiatowski, Molly Reba $0.00 0

26 17.874 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Sky $0.00 0

0 0 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

0 12.245 Rochon, Shaydi Odie $0.00 0

0 12.662 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

0 13.036 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $0.00 0

0 13.048 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00 0

0 13.409 Campbell, Courtney Texas Seis $0.00 0

0 13.44 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00 0

0 13.497 Wilkens, Erin Dot $0.00 0

0 13.617 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00 0

0 13.704 Harvey, John Chameleun $0.00 0

0 13.922 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00 0

0 14.671 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

0 14.911 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 14.948 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 0

0 16.229 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0

0 16.432 Gibson, Regina Boots Star Diamond $0.00 0

0 16.558 Wittrock, MaKenna Tuck $0.00 0

0 20.288 Shinners, Maya Fishin For A Dream $0.00 0

0 22.205 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0



0 26.072 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

0 29.903 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

0 32.763 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

0 40.106 Colantonio, Rhiannon No Holes Barred $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.781 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $98.00 5

2 13.101 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $59.00 4

3 13.14 Brown, Sarah Zip $39.00 0

2D

1 13.347 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $35.00 5

2 13.381 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $29.00 4

3 13.448 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $23.00 3

4 13.465 MacNeil, Christine Chick $18.00 2

5 13.604 Susong, Jeff Alice $12.00 1

6 13.647 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

7 13.683 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzling $0.00 0

8 13.69 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

3D

1 13.786 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $23.00 5

2 13.83 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $20.00 4

3 13.839 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $16.00 3

4 14.168 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $12.00 2

5 14.315 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $8.00 1

6 14.319 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

7 14.34 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

8 14.554 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

9 14.59 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

10 14.645 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

11 15.406 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

12 15.573 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

13 18.194 Tretsven, Jill Roscoe $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

0 13.036 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $0.00 0

0 13.704 Harvey, John Chameleun $0.00 0

0 13.196 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

0 16.229 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0

0 16.432 Gibson, Regina Boots Star Diamond $0.00 0

0 22.205 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.504 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $110.00 5

2 12.586 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $73.00 4

2D

1 13.019 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $55.00 5

2 13.144 Harding, Kim Dually $33.00 4

3 13.282 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $22.00 3

3D

1 13.592 Week, Annie Les is More $22.00 5

2 13.685 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $18.00 4

3 13.701 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $15.00 3

4 13.87 Hayes, Tina Jets Sharp Sugar $11.00 2

5 13.983 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $7.00 1

6 13.996 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

7 14.143 Van De Water, Brandon Charlie $0.00 0

8 14.274 Wilkens, Erin Bug $0.00 0

9 14.58 Hoefle, Kayla KM RockintheFirewater $0.00 0

10 15.162 Gomoll, Jenni Pepsi $0.00 0

11 15.182 Myre, Cassie Flyin By Yawl $0.00 0

12 15.252 Wingham, Becka Sasha $0.00 0

13 16.157 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

14 16.291 Wingham, Becka Peanut $0.00 0

15 17.162 Trzebiatowski, Molly Reba $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.662 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

0 13.048 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00 0

0 13.409 Campbell, Courtney Texas Seis $0.00 0

0 13.366 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 0

0 13.801 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 13.964 Bound, Kollie MP Crossfire $0.00 0

0 14.671 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

0 14.911 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 32.763 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.575 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $68.00 5

2 12.684 Zielinski, Zoe CT Frenchdriftdinero $45.00 4

2D

1 13.173 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $34.00 5

2 13.354 Lewis, Ellie Dually $20.00 4

3 13.468 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $14.00 3

3D

1 13.637 Voss, Clara Wily Streak A Fame $18.00 5

2 13.641 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $14.00 4

3 13.689 Herold, Lilly Bobbies Special Girl $9.00 3

4 14.141 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $5.00 2

5 14.733 Shinners, Maya Fishin For A Dream $0.00 1

6 16.117 Hayes, Peyton Skippy $0.00 0

7 17.874 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00 0

8 23.099 Wittrock, MaKenna Tuck $0.00 0

9 42.736 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.922 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00 0

0 15.926 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0

0 16 Wittrock, MaKenna Aspen $0.00 0

0 22.71 Colantonio, Rhiannon No Holes Barred $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.504 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $118.00 5

2 12.575 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $88.00 4

3 12.586 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $59.00 3

4 12.684 Zielinski, Zoe CT Frenchdriftdinero $29.00 2

5 12.781 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 1

6 12.995 Hill, Kellie Tivios Frost Jet $0.00 0

2D

1 13.019 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $101.00 5

2 13.135 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $76.00 4

3 13.144 Harding, Kim Dually $50.00 3

4 13.347 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $25.00 2

5 13.381 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 1

6 13.448 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

7 13.465 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

8 13.468 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

3D

1 13.592 Week, Annie Les is More $67.00 5

2 13.604 Susong, Jeff Alice $50.00 4

3 13.685 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $34.00 3

4 13.69 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $17.00 2

5 13.83 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 1

6 13.913 Miesen, Stephiane Six $0.00 0

7 13.937 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

8 13.983 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 0

4D

1 14.168 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $50.00 5

2 14.227 Bound, Kollie MP Crossfire $38.00 0

3 14.315 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $25.00 4

4 14.389 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince Of Luck $13.00 3

5 14.554 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

6 14.58 Hoefle, Kayla KM RockintheFirewater $0.00 2

7 14.59 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

8 14.643 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 1

9 15.565 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

10 15.573 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

11 15.635 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

12 33.966 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.662 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

0 13.048 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00 0

0 13.409 Campbell, Courtney Texas Seis $0.00 0

0 13.494 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0



0 13.801 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 13.922 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00 0

0 14.671 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

0 14.911 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

0 15.237 Gibson, Regina Dreams Sierra $0.00 0

0 17.653 Kemp, Hannah Charlie $0.00 0

0 20.068 Colantonio, Rhiannon No Holes Barred $0.00 0

0 22.205 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

0 26.072 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

0 32.763 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0



2D Pole Results Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.157 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $92.00 5

2 20.365 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $69.00 4

3 20.559 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $46.00 3

4 20.644 Lewis, Ellie Dually $23.00 2

5 20.991 Gibson, Regina Dreams Sierra $0.00 1

2D

1 21.276 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $62.00 5

2 21.279 Van De Water, Brandon Charlie $46.00 4

3 21.346 Lewis, Dawn Rio $31.00 3

4 21.836 Smith, Laurie Pie $15.00 2

5 21.994 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 1

6 22.815 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

7 23.117 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

8 23.352 Fobes, Payten Majors Peppy Native $0.00 0

9 23.956 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

10 24.207 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00 0

11 25.264 Colantonio, Rhiannon No Holes Barred $0.00 0

12 30.86 Bradbury, Kathie Peptos Patrick $0.00 0

13 53.108 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.296 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

0 21.234 Campion, Zoi Ruby $0.00 0

0 21.235 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 74.052 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

Junior Pole Results Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.157 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $67.00 5

2 20.242 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $50.00 4

3 20.559 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $34.00 3

4 20.644 Lewis, Ellie Dually $17.00 2

5 21.229 Campion, Zoi Ruby $0.00 1

6 23.652 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00 0

7 37.427 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 24.185 Colantonio, Rhiannon No Holes Barred $0.00 0

0 25.54 Tropea, Lea Chief $0.00 0

0 26.54 Hayes, Peyton Skippy $0.00 0

0 32.86 Borchardt, Dani Sassy $0.00 0

0 41.295 Tropea, Ava Chief $0.00 0



IBRA 5-D Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.412 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $156.00 5

2 12.466 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $122.00 4

3 12.733 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $89.00 3

4 12.733 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $89.00 2

5 12.743 Lewis, Ellie Dually $56.00 1

6 12.754 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $45.00 0

2D

1 12.926 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $130.00 5

2 12.934 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $102.00 4

3 12.941 Bradford, Paige Tivos Smart Cowboy $83.00 3

4 12.951 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $65.00 2

5 12.999 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $46.00 1

6 13.028 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $37.00 0

7 13.055 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00 0

8 13.062 Veillon, Riley OhCay Express $0.00 0

9 13.091 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

10 13.115 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 0

11 13.134 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00 0

12 13.143 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

13 13.198 Campbell, Courtney Texas Seis $0.00 0

14 13.226 Hayes, Tina Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0

15 13.239 Campion, Zoi Ruby $0.00 0

16 13.273 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

17 13.276 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

18 13.281 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

19 13.309 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00 0

20 13.406 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

21 13.409 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

3D

1 13.441 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $104.00 5

2 13.455 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $82.00 4

3 13.48 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $67.00 3

4 13.488 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzling $52.00 2

5 13.552 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $37.00 1

6 13.586 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $30.00 0

7 13.591 Susong, Jeff Alice $0.00 0

8 13.674 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

9 13.684 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 0

10 13.763 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

11 13.841 Miesen, Stephiane Six $0.00 0

12 13.848 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

13 13.877 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

14 13.891 Henrichs, Jordan Whisperingfrenchwine $0.00 0



15 13.909 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

4D

1 13.946 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $78.00 5

2 13.973 Wortner, Patti Jet $61.00 4

3 13.999 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $50.00 3

4 14.03 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $39.00 2

5 14.092 Van De Water, Brandon Charlie $28.00 1

6 14.163 Hrin, Madyson Charlie $22.00 0

7 14.266 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

8 14.382 Oesch, Haley Beau's Cool Question $0.00 0

5D

1 14.415 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $52.00 5

2 14.434 Herold, Lilly Bobbies Special Girl $41.00 4

3 14.528 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $33.00 3

4 14.529 Woodcock, Kylee Freedom $26.00 2

5 14.604 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $19.00 1

6 14.644 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $15.00 0

7 14.647 Gleason, Cheyenne Moe Whiskey Doc $0.00 0

8 14.647 Lloyd, Jessie Sixmoonswingsofnangel $0.00 0

9 14.674 Dunphy, Heather Tornado $0.00 0

10 14.732 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

11 14.757 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

12 14.809 Trzebiatowski, Molly Reba $0.00 0

13 14.92 Borchardt, Dani Sassy $0.00 0

14 14.929 Wingham, Becka Sasha $0.00 0

15 15.008 Rochon, Shaydi Odie $0.00 0

16 15.077 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

17 15.339 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

18 15.414 Gleason, Cheyenne Am Dreamsarespecial $0.00 0

19 15.414 Bradbury, Kathie Peptos Patrick $0.00 0

20 15.467 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00 0

21 15.591 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

22 15.622 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0

23 15.829 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

24 16.028 Colantonio, Rhiannon No Holes Barred $0.00 0

25 16.144 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

26 16.488 Hayes, Peyton Skippy $0.00 0

27 16.708 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0

28 16.865 Lloyd, Jessie Rock Bottom Red Rat $0.00 0

29 18.886 Birbaum, Emma Lola $0.00 0

30 19.3 Vossekuil, Henesee Brian $0.00 0

31 33.833 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Decker, Taylor Apollo $0.00 0

0 0 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Sky $0.00 0

0 0 Prien, Rebecca Gator $0.00 0



0 0 Gomoll, Jenni Pepsi $0.00 0

0 2.676 Byrad, Cheyenne Phoenix $0.00 0

0 12.802 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

0 12.867 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

0 12.986 Rochon, Shaydi BJ $0.00 0

0 13.038 Brown, Sarah Zip $0.00 0

0 13.4 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

0 13.44 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 13.55 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

0 13.565 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00 0

0 13.867 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

0 14.177 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

0 14.239 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00 0

0 14.388 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 14.427 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 14.638 Gibson, Regina Dreams Sierra $0.00 0

0 15.472 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

0 15.734 Berkholtz, Hailey Dream $0.00 0

0 15.988 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck $0.00 0

0 16.296 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

0 16.483 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00 0

0 17.893 Fobes, Payten Majors Peppy Native $0.00 0

0 19.917 Gibson, Regina Boots Star Diamond $0.00 0

0 21.358 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0

0 23.296 Huston, Dayne Trouble $0.00 0

0 39.748 Grecek, Madison Ima Doc's Sugar Babe $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.934 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $62.00 5

2 12.999 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $52.00 4

3 13.143 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $42.00 3

4 13.273 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $31.00 2

5 13.281 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $21.00 1

2D

1 13.48 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $37.00 5

2 13.488 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzling $31.00 4

3 13.586 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $25.00 3

4 13.591 Susong, Jeff Alice $19.00 2

5 13.763 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $12.00 0

6 13.909 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $0.00 1

3D

1 13.946 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $25.00 5

2 13.973 Wortner, Patti Jet $21.00 4

3 13.999 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $17.00 3

4 14.03 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $12.00 2

5 14.266 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $8.00 1

6 14.371 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

7 14.557 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

8 14.644 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

9 15.339 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

10 15.829 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

11 21.988 Difazzio, Melissa Jessie $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.867 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

0 13.038 Brown, Sarah Zip $0.00 0

0 13.55 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

0 13.867 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

0 0 Tretsven, Jill Roscoe $0.00 0

0 14.177 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

0 14.427 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 14.638 Gibson, Regina Dreams Sierra $0.00 0

0 15.472 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

0 16.296 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

0 19.917 Gibson, Regina Boots Star Diamond $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.466 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $66.00 5

2 12.733 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $55.00 4

3 12.754 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $44.00 0

4 12.926 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $33.00 3

5 12.951 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $22.00 2

2D

1 13.055 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $40.00 5

2 13.091 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $33.00 4

3 13.115 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $26.00 3

4 13.198 Campbell, Courtney Texas Seis $20.00 0

5 13.226 Hayes, Tina Jets Sharp Sugar $13.00 0

6 13.34 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 2

3D

1 13.522 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $26.00 5

2 13.651 Oesch, Haley Beau's Cool Question $22.00 4

3 13.891 Henrichs, Jordan Whisperingfrenchwine $18.00 3

4 14.086 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $13.00 2

5 14.189 Huston, Dayne Trouble $9.00 1

6 14.313 Hrin, Madyson Charlie $0.00 0

7 14.349 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

8 14.391 Van De Water, Brandon Charlie $0.00 0

9 14.425 Lloyd, Jessie Sixmoonswingsofnangel $0.00 0

10 14.647 Gleason, Cheyenne Moe Whiskey Doc $0.00 0

11 14.71 Birbaum, Emma Lola $0.00 0

12 14.809 Trzebiatowski, Molly Reba $0.00 0

13 15.077 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

14 15.412 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

15 15.468 Wingham, Becka Peanut $0.00 0

16 18.244 Clem, Elizabeth Parleys Kiss $0.00 0

17 20.218 Byard, Cheyenne Phoenix $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Decker, Taylor Apollo $0.00 0

0 12.802 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

0 0 Mertins, Veronica Arizona $0.00 0

0 13.4 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

0 13.44 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 14.239 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00 0

0 15.023 Wingham, Becka Sasha $0.00 0

0 21.358 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.412 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $106.00 5

2 12.743 Lewis, Ellie Dually $71.00 4

2D

1 12.941 Bradford, Paige Tivos Smart Cowboy $53.00 5

2 13.028 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $32.00 0

3 13.192 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $21.00 4

3D

1 13.455 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $21.00 5

2 13.467 Campion, Zoi Ruby $18.00 4

3 13.475 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $14.00 3

4 14.185 Tropea, Lea Chief $11.00 2

5 14.395 Borchardt, Dani Sassy $7.00 1

6 14.434 Herold, Lilly Bobbies Special Girl $0.00 0

7 14.582 Difazzio, Maiah Jessie $0.00 0

8 14.96 Tropea, Ava Chief $0.00 0

9 15.467 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00 0

10 15.545 Colantonio, Rhiannon No Holes Barred $0.00 0

11 15.768 Woodcock, Kylee Freedom $0.00 0

12 16.22 Hambley, Miranda Jo Jolene's Harlan Doc $0.00 0

13 19.626 Meyers, Payton DK Wrangler $0.00 0

14 24.964 Porter, Clay Flame $0.00 0

15 25.436 Porter, Kinley Twinkie $0.00 0

16 28.16 Brewer, Lucy Highwity $0.00 0

17 30.038 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.629 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 15.326 Grecek, Madison Ima Doc's Sugar Babe $0.00 0

0 15.385 Berkholtz, Hailey Dream $0.00 0

0 15.624 Fobes, Payten Majors Peppy Native $0.00 0

0 15.988 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck $0.00 0

0 16.483 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00 0



2nd 4D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.412 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $115.00 5

2 12.466 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $86.00 4

3 12.733 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $58.00 3

4 12.754 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $29.00 0

2D

1 12.926 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $99.00 5

2 12.941 Bradford, Paige Tivos Smart Cowboy $74.00 4

3 12.951 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $49.00 3

4 13.028 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $25.00 0

5 13.055 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00 2

6 13.091 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 1

7 13.143 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

8 13.198 Campbell, Courtney Texas Seis $0.00 0

9 13.281 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

10 13.34 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

3D

1 13.48 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $66.00 5

2 13.5 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $49.00 4

3 13.522 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $33.00 3

4 13.552 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $16.00 2

5 13.586 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 1

6 13.591 Susong, Jeff Alice $0.00 0

7 13.841 Miesen, Stephiane Six $0.00 0

8 13.877 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

9 13.891 Henrichs, Jordan Whisperingfrenchwine $0.00 0

4D

1 13.946 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $49.00 5

2 13.973 Wortner, Patti Jet $37.00 4

3 14.086 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $25.00 3

4 14.266 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $12.00 2

5 14.371 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

6 14.557 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 1

7 15.077 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

8 15.339 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00 0

9 15.76 Colantonio, Rhiannon No Holes Barred $0.00 0

10 15.829 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

11 16.144 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

12 29.564 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.802 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

0 12.867 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

0 13.44 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 13.55 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0



0 0 Decker, Taylor Apollo $0.00 0

0 0 Mertins, Veronica Arizona $0.00 0

0 14.177 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

0 14.239 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00 0

0 14.427 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 14.638 Gibson, Regina Dreams Sierra $0.00 0

0 15.472 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

0 19.917 Gibson, Regina Boots Star Diamond $0.00 0

0 21.358 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0




